Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
	lame	Execution Date
TeleCIS Technologies, Inc.		03/20/2006
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Name: TELECIS WIRELES	S, INC.	
Street Address: 2903 Bunker Hill La	ne, Suite 210	
City: Santa Clara		
State/Country: CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code: 95054		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1		
Property Type	Number	
Application Number: 10106	084	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number: (603)668-2970		
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail w	hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
Phone: 6036686560 Email: jhobbs@gtpp.c	and the second se	
	cker, Perreault & Pfleger	
Address Line 1: 55 South Com	-	
Address Line 4: Manchester, N	EW HAMPSHIRE 03101	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	L&K100	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Donald J. Perreault	
Total Attachments: 1 source=100-ExecutedAssignmentAsFiled#p	page1.tif	

...

; ••

	signment of United States Pater Single assignor; single assignee)		Docket No.
U.S. Patent No.	issue Date	Application Serial No. 10/106.084	Filing Date March 26, 2002
lie of Invention;		······································	
Otthogonal Frequencies Ability	uency Division Multiplexing of Data Transmission and	Modulation Communica Method Thereof	ation System for
Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor")		Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor	
TeleCIS Technologies, Inc.		16 - 6. Soonae - dong, Bundang - gu, Seongnam - shi, Kyunggi - do Republic of Korea	
Assignee		Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignee	
TELECIS WIRELESS, INC.		2903 Bunker Hill Lane, Suite 210, Santa Clara, CA 95054 U.S.A.	
	e-identified Assignor is the sole owner e-identified Assignee is desirous of acc		,
Whereas, the abov Now, therefore, in), whit where resents does sell, assign a and enjoyed by said A rm for which said Patent of been made.	e-identified Assignee is desirous of ac- consideration of the sum of cyoul und vulnable consideration, th nd transfer unto said Assignee the ent ssignee for 115 own use and behoof, an is granted, as fully and entirely as th	quiring the entire right, title and i te receipt whereof is hereby uckr ire right, title and interest in und id for its legal representatives and e same would have been held by	nterest in the same; dollars (nowledged, Assignor, by the to said Patent; the same to assigns, to the full end of t
Whereas, the abov Now, therefore, in), unit other resents does sell, assign a eld and enjoyed by said A rm for which said Patent of been made. Executed this & 2903 Bunker Santa Clara,	e-identified Assignee is desirous of ac- consideration of the sum of cyoul und vulnable consideration, it nd transfer unto said Assignee the ent ssignee for its own use and behoof, an is granted, as fully and entirely as th Oth day of MQTCh , in the Hill Lane, #210 CA 95054	quiring the entire right, title and in the receipt whereof is hereby acknown ire right, title and interest in and ad for its legal representatives and e same would have been held by the year 2006 Sugnature of Assignor for of auth comparation, partnership or ostach	dollars (dollars (nowledged, Assignor, by the to said Patent; the same to s assigns, to the full end of the Assignor had this assignme
Whereas, the abov Now, therefore, in), unit other esents does sell, assign a hid and enjoyed by said A to for which said Patent of been made. Executed this 2 2903 BUNKE Santa Clara, alle of Coliforni	e-identified Assignee is desirous of ac consideration of the sum of cyoul und vuluable consideration, it nd transfer unto said Assignee the ent ssignee for its own use and behoof, an is granted, as fully and entirely as th Othday of March , in th Hill Lane, #210 CA 95054	quiring the entire right, title and in the receipt whereof is hereby acknown ire right, title and interest in and ad for its legal representatives and e same would have been held by the year 2006 Sugnature of Assignor for of auth comparation, partnership or ostach	dollars (dollars (nowledged, Assignor, by the to said Patent; the same to d assigns, to the full end of th Assignor had this assignme
Whereas, the abov Now, therefore, in), unit other presents does soll, assign a seld and enjoyed by said A erm for which said Patent tot been made. Executed this 2 IL 2903 BUNKE Santa Clara, State of Conform County of Santa C Before me personally appea who acknowledged the for	e-identified Assignee is desirous of ac consideration of the sum of cyoul und vuluable consideration, it nd transfer unto said Assignee the ent ssignee for its own use and behoof, an is granted, as fully and entirely as th Othday of March , in th Hill Lane, #210 CA 95054	quiring the entire right, title and in the receipt whereof is hereby acknown ire right, title and interest in and ad for its legal representatives and e same would have been held by the year 2006 Sugnation of Assignation of auto Sugnation, parimership or ostacion Te Woo Kim	dollars (dollars (sowledged, Assignor, by the to said Patent; the same to d assigns, to the full end of th Assignor had this assignme were asgnatory of Assignments a (init) President & CE at he or she is authorized

RECORDED: 05/10/2006